

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.5899 OF 2019

Shubham Bahu-Uddeshiya Sanstha Waddamna, Thr. Its Secretary, N. G. Nagose and anr.

-vs-

Hemlata Eknath Pise and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

CORAM : A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : September 16, 2019

Not to be placed before the bench of which
A.S.Chandurkar, J., is a member.

JUDGE